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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] [G11] [180] [730] [740 / 750]
ERR K T LG sttEimE WA AR % BEA ANHYA L
Trade Mark Class No. Expiry Date Owner's Name Owner's Address for Service
No.
19520866 5 26—06—2008 A. H. ROBINS COMPANY, WILKINSON & GRIST
LIMITED, 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,

CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19520870 9 25-06—2008 UMG RECORDINGS, INC. WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19520884 30 28-06—2008 MARS, INCORPORATED, Yu & Partners
Suite 1802—3, Golden Centre, 188

Des Voeux Road, Central, Hong Kong.

19591150 3 30—06—2008 TIANJIN NATIVE PRODUCE  WILKINSON & GRIST
IMPORT & EXPORT GROUP 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CORPORATION LIMITED CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19731179 19 28-06—2008 YUE XIU LIGHT FORD, KWAN & CO.
INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS 59TH FLOOR, BANK OF CHINA TOWER,
COMPANY LIMITED NO.1 GARDEN ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG

KONG.

19731180 34 28-06—2008 CHINA HUA YUAN COMPANY N/A
LIMITED

19761092 25 27-06—2008 VF BOUTIQUES SA WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19881675 25 25-06—2008 POSTIQUE INTERNATIONAL  N/A
LIMITED
19881755 13 29-06—2008 LT & FUNG (B.V.T.) LI & FUNG (TRADING) LIMITED
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19883174

19883748

19883780

19883873

1988B2054

1988B2351

1988B2657

1988B3629

1988B3809

1988B3810

19890912

19892118

1989B0948

34

30

30

25

16

28

12

28

16

11
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25-06—2008

27-06—2008

27-06—2008

30-06—2008

25-06—2008

26—06—2008

30-06—2008

27-06—2008

26—06—2008

26—06—2008

26—06—2008

27-06—-2008

25-06—2008

LTD.

CLI-CLAQUE COMPANY
LTD.

BEACON SWEETS &
CHOCOLATES (TY)
LIMITED

EYEMETRICS—SYSTEMS AG.

MARS, INCORPORATED,

BRILLIANT CREATIONS
LIMITED

WAH SHING TOYS
CONSOLIDATED LIMITED

NORDICA S.P.A.

SOLIDEAL INTERNATIONAL
MARKETING LIMITED

S/R INDUSTRIES, INC.

S/R INDUSTRIES, INC.

CLARIS CORPORATION

GERMAINE DE CAPUCCINI,

S.A.

HOLMES PRODUCTS CORP.

2/10

11TH FLOOR, LIFUNG TOWER, 888
CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG
KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

Yu & Partners
Suite 1802—3, Golden Centre, 188
Des Voeux Road, Central, Hong Kong.

N/A

N/A

VIVIEN CHAN & CO.

58TH FLOOR, TWO INTERNATIONAL
FINANCE CENTRE, 8 FINANCE STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

N/A

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

SIMMONS & SIMMONS
35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
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1989B1454

1989B2049

1989B2421

1990B1448

199402351

200200260

200200759

200201036

200201356

200201420

200201731

200201732

200201817

16

29

14

25

30

25

38

35
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26—06—2008

26—06—2008

26—06—2008

30-06—2008

29-06—-2008

27-06—2008

29-06—2008

26—06—2008

26—06—2008

27-06—2008

27-06—2008

27-06—-2008

28-06—2008

L.F.P., INC.

ABBOTT LABORATORIES

BONLAC FOODS LIMITED

ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES
INC.

PACE INCORPORATED

NOMINATION DI ANTONIO
E PAOLO GENSINI S.N.C.

PHARMACIA & UPJOHN
COMPANY LLC

TIGER CAPITAL FASHION
(HOLDINGS) COMPANY
LIMITED

THE HERSHEY COMPANY

FRANCE SAJI
INTERNATIONAL
@OLDING) LIMITED

UNIVESSENCE DIGITAL
STUDIOS (HK) LIMITED

UNIVESSENCE DIGITAL
STUDIOS (HK) LIMITED

SANOFI-SYNTHELABO

3/10

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

JSM
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

JSM
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

N/A

REBECCA LO & CO.

1408, DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE CENTRE,
11 DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

Deacons
3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors
Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

Deacons
3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors
Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG

HONG KONG WAN LONG FU REGISTRATIONS
LIMITED

RM 701, SINO CENTRE, 582-592 NATHAN
ROAD, MONGKOK, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

BOASE COHEN & COLLINS
2303—7 DOMINION CENTRE, 43-59
QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, HONG KONG.

BOASE COHEN & COLLINS
2303—7 DOMINION CENTRE, 43-59
QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
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200202078

200202079

200203080

200203639

200203819

200203967

200204146

200204251

200204655

200205335

200205336

14

34

30

30

42

25

36

24

16
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30-06—2008

30-06—2008

26—06—2008

27-06—2008

28-06—2008

28-06—2008

26—06—2008

28—06—2008

28—06—2008

28—06—2008

28-06—2008

GEORGES V S.A.

GEORGES V S.A.

THE HERSHEY COMPANY

OCEAN BRIGHT

INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

WELL DONE ENTERPRISES

INC.

TING WING WAH TRADING
AS QIAN SEN
INTERNATIONAL TRADING
CO

PACVEN WALDEN
MANAGEMENT CO., LTD.

PEACEWAY (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

PHARMALINK AB

SANOFI-SYNTHELABO

SANOFI-SYNTHELABO
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WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

Deacons
3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors
Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG

JSM
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

LIU, CHAN & LAM

ROOMS 1710-18, 17TH FLOOR,
HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WONG LAI SHEUNG
FLT. 1707, BLK. 27, HENG FA CHUEN,
CHAT WAN, HONG KONG.

NTD PATENT & TRADE MARK AGENCY LTD.

UNITS 1805-6, 18/F, GREENFIELD
TOWER, CONCORDIA PLAZA, NO. 1,
SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIMSHATSUI
EAST, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SERVICES
CENTRE/HONG KONG PRODUCTIVITY
COUNCIL

IPSC, HKPC BUILDING, 78 TAT CHEE
AVENUE, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

KOO AND PARTNERS IN ASSOCIATION
WITH PAUL, HASTINGS, JANOFSKY &
WALKER LLP

21/F., BANK OF CHINA TOWER, 1
GARDEN ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
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200205337

200205338

200205897

200206639

200208929

200208930

200209917

200210521

200211585

200211586

200211587

200212685

38

42

25

25

25

14

18

14

25

35
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28-06—2008

28-06—2008

28-06—2008

27-06—2008

27-06—-2008

28-06—2008

28-06—2008

25-06—-2008

28—06—2008

28-06—2008

28-06—2008

26—06—2008

SANOFI-SYNTHELABO

SANOFI-SYNTHELABO

TING WING WAH TRADING
AS QIAN SEN
INTERNATIONAL TRADING
COMPANY

GREEN LEAVES (HK) LTD.

HONG KONG EASTEYU
QNT'L) CLOTHING &
ACCESSORIE CO.,
LIMITED

GUANGZHOU OBAR CLOCK
CO., LTID.

TDK KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(DK CORPORATION)

NEOLEC COMPONENTS GMBH

KEEDNIM SOCIETE CIVILE

KEEDNIM SOCIETE CIVILE

KEEDNIM SOCIETE CIVILE

POLYLAND HOLDINGS
LIMITED
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WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WONG LAI SHEUNG
FLT 1707, BLK 27, HENG FA CHEUN,
CHAT WAN, HONG KONG.

DARIN LEUNG & PARTNERS

25TH FLOOR, BEAUTIFUL GROUP TOWER,
74—77 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

CHINA.HK INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
SERVICES CO., LTD.

2503-6, 25/F, CC WU BUILDING, 302-
308 HENNESSY ROAD, HONG KONG HONG
KONG

CHINA.HK INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
SERVICES CO., LTD.

2503-6, 25/F, CC WU BUILDING, 302-
308 HENNESSY ROAD, HONG KONG HONG
KONG

DORSEY & WHITNEY, SOLICITORS, HONG
KONG SAR

SUITE 3008, ONE PACIFIC PLACE, 88
QUEENSWAY, HONG KONG

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

RICHARDS BUTLER
20TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 16-20
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200214943

200215494

2002B04471

2002B05732

2002B06250

2002B07174

2002B07175

2002B07436

2002B08967

2002B08968

2002B09915

2002B10672

18

21

30

14

42

42

20

42

42
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26—06—2008

27-06—2008

29-06—2008

28—06—2008

27-06—2008

28-06—2008

28—06—2008

29-06—2008

28-06—2008

28-06—2008

28-06—2008

28-06—2008

KABUSHIKI KATISHA
GLOBAL ARTIST (GLOBAL
ARTISTS CO., LTD.)

BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB

PHARMA COMPANY

EMMARCO INDUSTRIES

CO., LTD.

MARS, INCORPORATED

SOLAR TIME LTD

MJ LIFE ENTERPRISES,

LTD.

MJ LIFE ENTERPRISES,
LTD.

EASYNET ENTERPRISE
LIMITED

HUI JAT MAN TRADING AS
TIME BEAUTY

HUI JAT MAN TRADING AS
TIME BEAUTY

WQ HONG KONG LIMITED

SUNNY GREAT LTD.

6/10

CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT (.K.) LTD.
22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAT, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

VICTOR CHU & CO

77TH FLOOR, TWO INTERNATIONAL
FINANCE CENTRE, 8 FINANCE STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

Yu & Partners
Suite 1802—-3, Golden Centre, 188
Des Voeux Road, Central, Hong Kong.

N/A

VIVIEN CHAN & CO.

58TH FLOOR, TWO INTERNATIONAL
FINANCE CENTRE, 8 FINANCE STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

VIVIEN CHAN & CO.

58TH FLOOR, TWO INTERNATIONAL
FINANCE CENTRE, 8 FINANCE STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

VICTOR CHU & CO

77TH FLOOR, TWO INTERNATIONAL
FINANCE CENTRE, 8 FINANCE STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

AU YEUNG, CHENG, HO & TIN

14TH FLOOR, FAR EAST CONSORTIUM
BUILDING, 121 DES VOEUX ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

AU YEUNG, CHENG, HO & TIN

14TH FLOOR, FAR EAST CONSORTIUM
BUILDING, 121 DES VOEUX ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

N/A
TONY KAN & CO.

SUITE 1408, 14TH FLOOR, HANG SENG
BUILDING, 77 DES VOEUX ROAD
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2002B11035

2002B11499

2002B12110

2002B13159

2002B13310

2002B13311

2002B16035

200301582

200303232

200303233

200303234

200303235

36

29

30

31

37

42

36

42

37
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27-06—2008

28-06—2008

27-06—2008

28-06—2008

27-06—-2008

27-06—2008

26—06—2008

28-06—2008

29-06—2008

29-06—2008

29-06—-2008

29-06—2008

ENEL S.P.A.

HPD LABORATORIES, INC.

BONDUELLE

TIAN EN INVESTMENT
HOLDINGS LIMITED

BONDUELLE

BONDUELLE

KONINKLIJKE PHILIPS

ELECTRONICS N.V.

CARTER HOLT HARVEY

LIMITED

CAPITALAND LIMITED

CAPITALAND LIMITED

CAPITALAND LIMITED

CAPITALAND LIMITED

7/10

CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

SO KEUNG YIP & SIN, SOLICITORS AND
NOTARIES, TRADE MARK AND PATENT
AGENTS

802—-805, 8TH FLOOR, WHEELOCK HOUSE,
NO. 20 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG

CHINA PATENT AGENT (.K.) LTD.
22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAT, HONG KONG.

TIAN EN INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED
FLAT G, 12/F., BLOCK III,
CAMELPAINT BUILDING, 60 HOI YUEN
ROAD, KWUN TONG, KOWLOON, HONG
KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD.
22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD.
22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
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200303236

200303237

200303238

200303941

200306643

2003B00142

2003B01387

2003B02432

2003B02433

2003B02434

2003B02435

2003B02436

2003B02437

36

19

36

24

35

36

38

39

41

42

29-06—2008

29-06—2008

29-06—2008

29-06—2008

26—06—2008

28-06—2008

26—06—2008

29-06—2008

29-06—-2008

29-06—2008

29-06—2008

29-06—-2008

29-06—2008

CAPITALAND LIMITED

CAPITALAND LIMITED

CAPITALAND LIMITED

OIMO INDUSTRIAL

COMPANY LTD.

PHARMATON SA

HEWLETT—PACKARD

DEVELOPMENT COMPANY ,

L.P.

IMATION CORP.

SPH MEDIAWORKS LTD

SPH MEDIAWORKS LTD

SPH MEDIAWORKS LTD

SPH MEDIAWORKS LTD

SPH MEDIAWORKS LTD

SPH MEDIAWORKS LTD

8/10

ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

HUEN CHI CHUNG
RM. 808, BLOCK D, LOK NGA COURT,
NGAU TAU KOK, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

JSM
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

PETER SHEN & CO. LTD.

SUITE 801, 8TH FLOOR, K. WAH
CENTRE, 191 JAVA ROAD, NORTH POINT,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT



AN FRHESR Journal No.: 274

2003B03526

2003B03527

2003B03607

2003B07514

2003B07515

2003B10878

2003B10988

2003B13335

2003B13336

2003B13337

2003B15246

2003B15257

2003B15258

16

41

21

36

36

41

42

28

35

42
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28-06—2008

28-06—2008

29-06—2008

25-06—2008

25-06—2008

28-06—2008

27-06—2008

28-06—2008

28-06—2008

28-06—2008

28-06—2008

27-06—-2008

27-06—-2008

CYBERWISDOM.NET
LIMITED

CYBERWISDOM.NET
LIMITED

KABUSHIKI KAISHA INTER
COLOR

HUMMINGBIRD LTD.

HUMMINGBIRD LTD.

BANQUE CANTONALE
VAUDOISE

SIEMENS
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

CYBERWISDOM.NET
LIMITED

CYBERWISDOM.NET
LIMITED

CYBERWISDOM.NET
LIMITED

TAN POH WAH

SIEMENS
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

SIEMENS
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

9/10

ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG
23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG
23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

CHAN & CHENG
ROOM 703, HANG SENG BLDG., 77 DES
VOEUX RD. C., HONG KONG.

JSM
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

JSM
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG
23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG
23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG
23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

TAN POH WAH
BLOCK A, 1/F, 1 HANG LOK LANE,
SHATIN, NEW TERRITORIES, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
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200400698

200400941

200400942

200401005

200401099

200405173

2004B01100

2004B07828

37

37

19

19

42

42

16

42
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29-06—2008

29-06—-2008

29-06—2008

29-06—2008

29-06—-2008

27-06—2008

29-06—2008

27-06—-2008

CAPITALAND LIMITED

CAPITALAND LIMITED

CAPITALAND LIMITED

CAPITALAND LIMITED

CAPITALAND LIMITED

UNIVESSENCE DIGITAL

STUDIOS (HK) LIMITED

ANTALIS INTERNATIONAL

Cybertrust, Inc.

10/10

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
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BOASE COHEN & COLLINS
2303—7 DOMINION CENTRE, 43-59
QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

Deacons
3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors
Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG



